
 

M-NCPPC & Prince George’s Recreation Department present 

           TKA MARTIAL ARTS 
                Winter Session 2015 
 Mon. or Thur. classes 10 weeks.; Tue. or Wed. classes 11 
                                          weeks. 
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AREA 
 

LOCATION 
 
PHONE *** 

 
DAY 

 
DATE 

 
YOUTH 

 
ADULT 

 
  CHEVERLY 

  GREENBELT** 

  SO. BOWIE 

  BELTSVILLE 

  BRANDYWINE 

  LANHAM 

  LANHAM 

  OXON HILL 

  HYATTSVILLE 

  LAUREL 

  BOWIE 
 

 

CHEVERLY COMM. CTR.  (Antoinette Guerry) 

GREENBELT YOUTH CENTER(AndrewPhelan )** 

SO. BOWIE COMM. CTR.  

BELTSVILLE COMM.  CTR. 

BADEN COMM. CTR.  

GOOD LUCK CC  (BEGINNER YOUTH) 

GOOD LUCK CC  

TUCKER ROAD COMM. CTR.  

PRINCE GEORGE’S PLAZA COMM. CTR  

BOND MILL  ELEM. SCHOOL (Craig Newell) 

BOWIE COMM. CTR  

 
(301) 386-2278 

(301) 840-9262 

(301) 249-1622 

(301) 937-6613 

  (301) 888-1500 

(301) 552-1777 

(301) 552-1777 

(301) 248-4404 

(301) 864-1611 

(301) 953-7882 

(301) 464-1737 

 
MON 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

  MON 

THU 

THU 

THU 

 
1/12 

1/12 

1/13 

1/14 

1/22 

1/22 

1/22 

1/12 

1/22 

1/22 

1/22 

 
7-8:00PM 

6:30-7:30PM 

7-8:00PM 

6:30-7:30PM 

7-8:00PM 

6-7:00PM 

7-8:00PM 

7:10-8:10PM 

6:30-7:30PM 

6:30-7:30PM 

7-8:00PM 

 
8-9:30PM 

7:30-9PM 

8-9:30PM 

7:30-9PM 

8-9:30PM 

- - - - - - - 
8-9:30PM 

8:10-9:30PM 

7:30-9:00PM 

7:30-9PM 

8-9:30PM 

        REGISTER AT ANY COMMUNITY CENTER (DO NOT MAIL).  Registration is first come, first served at community centers.  Make checks             

                                                                       payable to MNCPPC. 
**For Greenbelt Youth Center, use the registration form  below.  Give form and payment to instructor on first night of class or mail to TKA, PO Box 8611,  

Gaithersburg, MD, 20898.  Make checks payable to TKA. 
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REGISTRATION PROCEDURES 

Please note : If you are already in the SmartLink system, you can register online: saves time-no standing in line! If it is your first time signing up with 

Smartlink you must bring a driver’s license or other proof of residence in PG county along with the child’s original birth certificate or a current school ID. 

             1.  Follow the guidelines above for each location. 

2.  Go to the first class.  No confirmations sent.  You will be contacted only if there is a problem. 

3.  Wear loose fitting clothing such as sweatpants or shorts and a T-shirt.  No uniform (Gi) is needed until you take an exam. 

  

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, CALL (301) 840-9262.  Office hours are TUE. and  THUR. 10:00 - 5:00PM, Fri. 10-3PM  

Visit the TKA web site at www.tkasudo.com and visit us on facebook! 
 

Prince George’s County Public Schools is not sponsoring, endorsing, or recommending the activities announced in this 
flyer/material. 

 

 

Use this form for Greenbelt ONLY; all other locations register at any community center. 

 

LOCATION:                                                                                                                                         PHONE:   (H)    (               )                                                          

 

NAME:                                                                                                                                                                  (W)   (               )                                                          

 

ADDRESS:                                                                                                                                                     (CELL)    (              )                                                           

 

CITY:                                                                                                                                   STATE:                                            ZIP:                                                      
 

IN CASE OF FACILITY CLOSINGS DUE TO WEATHER, CLASS AND REGISTRATION WILL BE POSTPONED UNTIL THE FOLLOWING WEEK. 

 

PARENTAL PERMISSION (required of students ages 17 and under): I hereby approve my child’s participation in this program and consent to emergency medical 
treatment for my child on my behalf.  To the best of my knowledge, there are no physical or other conditions which would interfere with my child’s participation in this class.  
As a parent or guardian, for whom the application is made, I waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages, for myself or in any said capacities, may have 

against TKA, Inc., their agents or representatives, and assigns, for any and all injuries suffered by me, or my said child or ward as the case may be.  I agree to abide by the 

TKA Rules for Free Sparring 

 

 

YOUTH (AGES 5-12) 
Mon. or Thurs. classes--$55 
Tues. or Wed. classes--$61 

 
ADULT (AGES 13 AND UP) 
Mon. or Thurs. classes--$65 
Tues. or Wed. classes---$72 



SIGNATURE-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------     DATE------------------------------------------------------ 


