M-NCPPC & Prince George's Recreation Department present

TKA MARTIAL ARTS

Winter Session 2015

Mon. or Thur. classes 10 weeks.; Tue. or Wed. classes 11 weeks.





YOUTH (AGES 5-12) Mon. or Thurs. classes--\$55 Tues. or Wed. classes--\$61

ADULT (AGES 13 AND UP) Mon. or Thurs. classes--\$65 Tues. or Wed. classes---\$72

pgflyrw.D

AREA	LOCATION	PHONE ***	DAY	DATE	YOUTH	ADULT
CHEVERLY GREENBELT** SO. BOWIE BELTSVILLE BRANDYWINE LANHAM LANHAM OXON HILL HYATTSVILLE LAUREL BOWIE	CHEVERLY COMM. CTR. (Antoinette Guerry) GREENBELT YOUTH CENTER(AndrewPhelan)** SO. BOWIE COMM. CTR. BELTSVILLE COMM. CTR. BADEN COMM. CTR. GOOD LUCK CC (BEGINNER YOUTH) GOOD LUCK CC TUCKER ROAD COMM. CTR. PRINCE GEORGE'S PLAZA COMM. CTR BOND MILL ELEM. SCHOOL (Craig Newell) BOWIE COMM. CTR	(301) 386-2278 (301) 840-9262 (301) 249-1622 (301) 937-6613 (301) 888-1500 (301) 552-1777 (301) 552-1777 (301) 248-4404 (301) 864-1611 (301) 953-7882 (301) 464-1737	MON MON TUE WED THU THU THU MON THU THU THU	1/12 1/12 1/13 1/14 1/22 1/22 1/22 1/12 1/22 1/22	7-8:00PM 6:30-7:30PM 7-8:00PM 6:30-7:30PM 7-8:00PM 6-7:00PM 7-8:00PM 7:10-8:10PM 6:30-7:30PM 6:30-7:30PM 7-8:00PM	8-9:30PM 7:30-9PM 8-9:30PM 7:30-9PM 8-9:30PM 8-9:30PM 8:10-9:30PM 7:30-9:00PM 7:30-9PM 8-9:30PM

REGISTER AT ANY COMMUNITY CENTER (DO NOT MAIL). Registration is first come, first served at community centers. Make checks payable to MNCPPC.

pgflvrw.D

REGISTRATION PROCEDURES

Please note: If you are already in the SmartLink system, you can register online: saves time-no standing in line! If it is your first time signing up with Smartlink you must bring a driver's license or other proof of residence in PG county along with the child's original birth certificate or a current school ID.

- 1. Follow the guidelines above for each location.
- 2. Go to the first class. No confirmations sent. You will be contacted only if there is a problem.
- 3. Wear loose fitting clothing such as sweatpants or shorts and a T-shirt. No uniform (Gi) is needed until you take an exam.

 $FOR\ ADDITIONAL\ INFORMATION,\ CALL\ (301)\ 840-9262.\ Office\ hours\ are\ TUE.\ and\ \ THUR.\ 10:00-5:00PM,\ Fri.\ 10-3PM,\ Fri.\ 10-3PM,\$

Visit the TKA web site at www.tkasudo.com and visit us on facebook!

Prince George's County Public Schools is not sponsoring, endorsing, or recommending the activities announced in this

tiver/material						
Use this form for Greenbelt ONLY	y; all other locations register at any community cer	nter.				
LOCATION:	PHONE: (H) ()				
NAME:	(W) ()				
ADDRESS:	(CELL) ()				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:				

IN CASE OF FACILITY CLOSINGS DUE TO WEATHER, CLASS AND REGISTRATION WILL BE POSTPONED UNTIL THE FOLLOWING WEEK.

PARENTAL PERMISSION (required of students ages 17 and under): I hereby approve my child's participation in this program and consent to emergency medical treatment for my child on my behalf. To the best of my knowledge, there are no physical or other conditions which would interfere with my child's participation in this class. As a parent or guardian, for whom the application is made, I waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages, for myself or in any said capacities, may have against TKA, Inc., their agents or representatives, and assigns, for any and all injuries suffered by me, or my said child or ward as the case may be. I agree to abide by the TKA Rules for Free Sparring

^{**}For Greenbelt Youth Center, use the registration form below. Give form and payment to instructor on first night of class or mail to TKA, PO Box 8611, Gaithersburg, MD, 20898. Make checks payable to TKA.

SIGNATURE	DATE